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Fall 2018

ISB Biology Labs - ISB364

Time:

Sun

Mon Tue Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

AnSci 366

09:00

Micro

09:30

8:30-11:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AnSci 366
Micro
8:30-11:30

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Bio 161H1 -4

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

An Sci 220 A&P An Sci 220 A&P
1:25 - 3:30, 1:25 - 3:30,
3:45 -5:45 3:45 -5:45

Bio 161H1 -4

18:00

18:30

8/23/18,10:03 AM





